—

= ©O© 00 N O o0 b W DN

2024,
2025
Season

Climising Escoocde
Conaddn

Name

UCHIDA Lucas
FOLEY TJ
MCNAMEE Guy
LAZURE Sebastien
MCNAMEE Kindar
THERIEN Maxime
SMITH Nathaniel
SANTOPRETE Leo
DORVAL Hugo

HO Frederic
SHINTANI Dylan
CHAPMAN Benjamin
TIUKUVAARA Samuel
CARON Antoine
BAUDIN Fernand
SAFFERY Dylan
SHEPHERD dawson
LAU Evan
BONNEVILLE Mathieu

2024-2025 Senior National Championships
21 November 2024 - 25 November 2024

Men Boulder Qualification
Official Result

province
ON
AB
BC
QC
BC
QC
BC
ON
QC
ON
QC
QC
ON
QC
QC
ON
ON
AB
QC

Bib
205
280
257
214
263
242
202
262
201
207
264
226
211
232
212
240
256
215
247

A1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T2z1
1323
T1z1
T1z1
T2z2
T2z1
T1z1
T1z1

z1

T1z1

A2
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T222
T222
T1z1
T3z3

z/

z1
T4z2

z5
T1z1

T1z1
z3
z1
z2

T222

T222

A3
T1z1
T3z1
T2z2

T4z4
z5
T3z2
T3z1
B8z3
z2
z5

T1z1

T1z1
z4
T1z1
z3

B1
T1z1
z2

T1z1

B2
T1z1
T3z1
T1z1
T2z1
T1z1
T1z1

z1
T1z1
T1z1
T3z3
T4z3

z2
T222
z2
T3z1
z1
z1
z1

z1

B3
T1z1
T4z3
T4z1
T3z3
1222
1525
T5z5

z4

z1

z3
T5z3
T1z1

1222
T2z1
z6
T1z1
z3
z3

2024,
2025
Season

Ciimbing Escolads
Conoca

Qualification
6T6z6 6
5T6z 129
575296
57529 8

5T5z 10 10
4T5z8 13
475212 12
3T6z 5 16
3T5z57
375z 9 11
3175z 12 19
3T4z35
3T4z4 5
3T4z57
3T4z76
276z 2 11
2T6z2 12
275238
2752310



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42

Name

ROBERT Eliott
MATTINA Anthony
RAJAN Aden

TONG Louis
WATMOUGH Grayson
WIJEYSUNDERA Sunil
VALENCE Hugo
HECKROODT Joshua
GELINAS Miko
MCLEAN Jaeden
BOIVIN Louka
CONLIN Matthew

HU Peter
BENAVENTE Andrés
RUZICKA Jamie
GRANT Gilby
MORTON Stephen
MOREAU Mathew
HANIN Mark

BOOTH Emmett
FILLMORE Isaac
LAITA Nathan

TRAN Simon

province
QC
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
QC
QC
QC
BC
QC
ON
QC
QC
AB
AB
ON
ON
QC
NL
NS
ON
QC

Bib
230
274
235
248
275
245
233
217
265
249
236
234
225
279
218
266
229
246
281
252
282
206
244

A1
T1z1
T2z1
T1z1
T2z2
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1

z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T2z1
T2z1
T2z2
T2z1
T2z2

z4
T1z1
T222

z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1

A2

z1

z2
T3z3

z6

T1z1
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B2
z1
z1
z1
z3
z1
z1
z1
z1
z1
z4
z7
z1
z1
z1
z4
z2
z1
z1
z1
z1
z1
z1

z2

B3
T1z1
T2z1
T4z2

z2
T4z4
1525
T4z4

z5
z2
z6
z7

z1

z4

z6
T3z2

z4
T6z6

Qualification

2T4z 24
2T4z4 5
2T4z56
274z 510
2T4z 5 11
2T4z6 13
2T3z56
175z 1 16
1T4z18
1T4z 113
1T4z 117
1T4z 27
1T4z 27
1T4z29
1T4z2 9
1T4z2 13
1T4z 3 10
173216
113227
173268
172212
1712212
172213



42
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Name

KNUFF Craig

MILLS Matthew

TAYLOR chris

CORSO Noah
CHRISTIN-DANSEREAU Rémi
BARRACLOUGH Brandon
NEUFELD Joel

DJEMHI Nour-Eddine
SAVOIE-LACASSE Joseph
LAMOUREUX Nataniel
NUNAN Peter
GUDMUNDSON Hunter
GRAVELLE Yves
POWELL Levi

IOVINO Facundo
STREET Jonah
CHADWICK Simon
FAUTEUX Jules
CALDWELL Jonah

PINSK Aidan

ROBINSON Nate
SPEISSEGGER Tobias
ANTHONY Jahsiah

province
ON
ON
BC
MB
QC
ON
AB
QC
QC
QC
ON
MB
ON
BC
QC
AB
ON
QC
NB
BC
AB
ON
ON

Bib
267
221
261
273
219
271
270
224
208
272
223
276
259
241
243
231
254
238
268
227
250
239
228

A1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T2z1
T2z2
T4z1
T2z1
T222

z1

z1
z2
z2

z4

z1

z1
z2
z3
z2
z1
z3

z1

A2
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B2
z2
z4
z4
z1

z5
z6

z1
z1
z1
z3
z1
z3
z4
z4
z1
z1
z1
z4
z6
z5
z10

B3
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Qualification

172213
1712215
172215
171222 2
1712227
172247
1T1z 2 1
1T1z2 2
0T4z09
0T4z 013
0T4z 015
0T4z 0 16
0T3z07
0T3z08
073z 0 11
0T3z 013
0T2z 02
0T2z 03
0T2z0 4
0T2z06
0T2z07
0T2z 038
0T2z 0 11



66
67
68
68
68
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

Name

WEBB-APGAR Tasman
MCGRAW Colin
FAIRWEATHER Shawn
SMITH Doran

GAUTHIER Marc

HON Noah

LAITA Ryan

BEINERT Kiernan
LAWRENCE Gus (Augustin)
JENSEN Harrisen
DOHARE Shibhansh
CATCHER Tim

AUSTRIA Arian
VIENNEAU Matteis
NUNNENMACHER William
WALZ Michael
LIGHTFOOT Royson

province Bib A1
209 z3
216 z1
222 z2
210 z2
278 z2

ON
NB
NB
ON
NB
AB
ON
MB
NS
MB
AB
MB
ON
NB
ON
NB
BC

258
277
251
253
255
269
213
220
237
204
260
203
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Qualification
0T2z 012
0T1z0 1
0T1z02
0T1z0 2
0T1z02
0T1z03
0T1z05
0T1z06
0T1z07
0T1z09
0T0z 00
0T0z 00
0T0z 00
0T0z00
0T0z 00
0T0z 00
0T0z00

Result official
11/21/24, 17:15
Peter Choi

Result Service provided by

Vertical-Life




